
District Name Title H/FY Phone Ext. Fax Address Email
Banta Dan Moore Superintendent H/FY (209) 229-4651 (209) 835-0319 22345 S. El Rancho Rd. Tracy, CA 95304 dmoore@sjcoe.net

Escalon Ricardo Chavez Assistant Superintendent Student Services H/FY (209) 838-8910 (209) 838-6703 1520 Yosemite Ave. Escalon, CA 95320 rchavez@escalonusd.org
Jefferson Jim Bridges Superintendent H/FY (209) 836-3388 (209) 836-2930 1219 Whispering Wind Dr. Tracy, CA 95377 jbridges@sjcoe.net

Lammersville Thorsten Harrison Associate Superintendent H/FY (209) 836-7400 (209) 836-7402 111 S De Anza Blvd. Mountain House, CA 95391 tharrison@sjcoe.net
Lammersville Jenn Lanza Administrative Assistant H/FY (209) 836-7400 (209) 836-7402 111 S De Anza Blvd. Mountain House, CA 95391 jlanza@sjcoe.net
Lammersville Julie Corona Direct of Student Services H/FY (209) 836-7400 (209) 836-7402 111 S De Anza Blvd. Mountain House, CA 95391 jcorona@sjcoe.net
Lammersville Kathi Coyle Student Services Counselor H/FY (209)836-7400 (209) 836-7402 111 S De Anza Blvd. Mountain House, CA 95391 kcoyle@sjcoe.net

Lincoln Tori Burdock Child Welfare and Attendance Liaison H/FY (209) 953-8989 (209) 953-8564 1144 East Channel Street, Stockton, CA 95205 tburdick@lusd.net 
Lincoln Eva Salto Foster Youth Liaison FY (209) 953-8711 (209) 953-8564 2010 W. Swain Rd. Stockton,CA 95207 esalto@lusd.net
Lincoln Suzanne Fagundes Director Child Welfare and Attendance H/FY (209) 953-8727 (209) 887-2250 6225 N. Harrisburg Pl Ste D Stockton, CA 95207 sfagundes@lusd.net
Linden Jamie Hughes Liaison H/FY (209) 931-2192 (209) 887-2250 18527 E. Main St. Linden, CA 95236 jhughes@sjcoe.net
Lodi Matthew Ray Homelss/Project Facilitator H (209) 331-8908 (209)331-7070 1305 E. Vine St Lodi, CA 95240 mray@lodiusd.net
Lodi Allen Dosty Foster Lodi Liaison FY (209)331-7070 (209)331-7070 1305 E. Vine St Lodi, CA 95240 adosty@lodiusd.net
Lodi Josephine Fierro Director of Education Services H/FY (209) 331-7000 (209)331-7070 1305 E. Vine St Lodi, CA 95240 jfierro@lodiusd.net
Lodi Sharon Bedwell Education Support Services H/FY (209) 331-8053 (209) 331-7981 1305 E. Vine St Lodi, CA 95240 sbedwell@lodiusd.net

Manteca Lynda Donelson Health Safety Aide/Homeless H (209) 858-0384 (209) 858-7513 311 E. North St Manteca CA 95336 ldonelson@musd.net
Manteca Leslie Agostini Coordinator of Health Services H/FY (209) 858-0788 (209) 858-7513 311 E. North St Manteca CA 95336 lagostini@musd.net

New Hope Noel Luna Outreach Consultant/Counselor H/FY (209) 794-2376 (209) 794-2230 26675 N. Sacramento Blvd. Thornton,CA 95686 nluna@sjcoe.net
New Jerusalem Steven Payne Assistant Superintendent Student Services H/FY (209) 830-6363 2252 (209) 835-2613 31400 S. Koster Rd. Tracy, CA 95304 spayne@njes.org

Oak View Beverly Boone Superintendent H/FY (209) 368-0636 30 (209) 368-0636 7474 E. Collier Rd. Acampo, CA 95220 bboone@sjcoe.net
Ripon Kathryn Paredes Attendance/ Foster Youth/Homeless Liaison H/FY (209) 599-2131 39 (209) 599-2542 304 N. Acacia Ave. Ripon, CA 95366 kparedes@sjcoe.net

SJCOE Mark Yost Foster Youth and Homeless Liaison H/FY (209) 468-9097 (209) 468-4984 2707 Transworld Dr. Stockton, CA 95206 myost@sjcoe.net
Stockton Eloisa Millan Foster/Homeless Liaison/Social Worker H/FY (209) 933-7130 2614 (209) 469-4519 1144 E. Channel St. Stockton, CA 95205 emillan@stocktonusd.net
Stockton Esperanza Molina Families in Transition Case Manager H/FY (209) 933-7020 2450 (209) 469-4519 1144 E. Channel St. Stockton, CA 95205 Rm. 105 ebmolina@stocktonusd.net
Stockton Silvia-Garcia-Manzo Families in Transition Assistant H/FY (209) 933-7020 (209) 469-4519 1144 E. Channel St. Stockton, CA 95205 Rm. 105 smanzo@stocktonusd.net
Tracy Samia Basravi Foster Youth Liaison H/FY (209) 830-3200 1366 (209) 830-3219 1875 W. Lowell Ave. Tracy, CA 95376 sbasravi@tusd.net
Tracy Molly Long Prevention Services Coordinator H/FY (209) 830-3218 (209) 830-3219 1875 W. Lowell Ave. Tracy, CA 95376 mlong@tusd.net
Tracy RG Fagin Truant Officer/Foster Youth Liaison H/FY (209) 830-3218 (209) 830-3219 1875 W. Lowell Ave. Tracy, CA 95376 rfagin@tusd.net
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